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Article

01-B0101-PE-16

01-B0101-PE-18

01-B0112-PE-16

01-B0112-M-16-P3-15

01-B0112-PE-18

01-B0112-PE-25

01-B0162-PE-18

01-B0164-PE-16

01-B0164-PE-18

01-B0164-PE-25

01-B0171-PE-18

01-B0190-PE-16

01-B0190-PE-18

01-B0190-PE-25

01-B0564-PE-16

01-B0197-SU-18

01-B0244-SU-18

01-B0301-SU-18

01-B0375-BS-18

01-B0375-BS-25

01-B0381-BS-18

01-B0381-BS-25

01-B0514-PE-18

01-B0854-BS-18

01-B1715-BS-18

01-B3025-SN-16

01-B3025-SN-18

01-B3025-SN-25

01-B4298-SU-18

01-B5501-SN-18

01-B5527-SN-18

01-B5527-SN-25

01-B6299-BS-18

01-B7045-SU-18

01-B8685-PE-16

01-B8685-SM-16-P3

01-B8685-BS-16

01-B8685-PE-18

01-B8685-BS-18

01-B8685-BS-25

01-B8685-PE-25

01-B8921-BS-16

01-B8921-BS-18

01-K003-PW-18

01-K005-PW-18

01-K006-PW-18

01-K009-PW-18

Decor code

B0101

B0101

B0112

B0112

B0112

B0112

B0162

B0164

B0164

B0164

B0171

B0190

B0190

B0190

B0564

B0197

B0244

B0301

B0375

B0375

B0381

B0381

B0514

B0854

B1715

B3025

B3025

B3025

B4298

B5501

B5527

B5527

B6299

B7045

B8685

B8685

B8685 BS

B8685

B8685

B8685

B8685

B8921

B8921

K003

K005

K006

K009

Name

Front White
Front White
Stone Grey
Stone Grey, moisture resistant
Stone Grey
Stone Grey
Graphite Grey
Anthracite
Anthracite
Anthracite
Slate Grey
Black
Black
Black
Almond
Chinchilla Grey
Petrol
Cappuccino
Maple
Maple
Bavaria Beech
Bavaria Beech
Ivory
Wenge
Birch
Sonoma Oak
Sonoma Oak
Sonoma Oak
Light Atelier
Slavonia Oak
Stone Oak
Stone Oak
Cobalt Grey
Satin
Snow White
Snow White, moisture resistant
Snow White
Snow White
Snow White
Snow White
Snow White
Ferrara Oak
Ferrara Oak
Gold Craft Oak
Oyster Urban Oak
Amber Urban Oak

Dark Select Walnut

Surface structure

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

SuU

SuU

SuU

BS

BS

BS

BS

PE

BS

BS

SN

SN

SN

SsuU

SN

SN

SN

BS

su

PE

SM

BS

PE

BS

BS

PE

BS

BS

PW

PW

PW

PW

Texture direction

Length, mm Width, mm Thickness, mm
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2800
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2070
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2070
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2070
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2070

2070
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2070

2070
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16

18

16

16

18

25

18

16

18

25

18

16

18

25

16

18

18

18

18

25

18

25

18

18

18

16

18

25

18

18

18

25

18

18

16

16

16

18

18

25

25

16

18
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Unit

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2
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m2

Price EUR per unit

6.82

6.96

5.66

10.37

5.8

13.6

6.96

5.66

5.8

105

10.2

6.82

6.96

105

6.82

8.16

13.63

6.8

6.96

12.75

6.96

12.75

12.06

11.37

9.35

6.82

6.96

12.75

11.05

12.73

7.4

14.88

13.63

6.8

6.82

10.88

5.66

6.96

5.8

105

13.09

9.63

9.63

6.96

10.2

8.16

8.16
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[BUEGEIRG] 01-ko09-Pw-25 K009 Dark Select Walnut PW yes 2800 2070 25 m2 9.85

01-K010-SN-18 K010 White Loft Pine SN yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.37
01-K020-PW-18 K020 Fireside Select Walnut PW yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.37
01-K078-PW-18 K078 Dark Riverside Cherry PW yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.37
01-K079-PW-18 K079 Grey Clubhouse Oak PW yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.37
01-K016-PW-18 K016 Carbon Marine Wood PW yes 2800 2070 18 m2 10.2
01-K080-PW-18 K080 White Coastland Oak PW yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.37
01-K081-PW-18 K081 Satin Coastland Oak PW yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.37
01-K082-PW-18 K082 Bourbon Oak PW yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.37
01-K085-PW-18 K085 Light Rockford Hickory PW yes 2800 2070 18 m2 12.73
. 01-K096-SU-18 K096 Clay Grey SuU nav 2800 2070 18 m2 6.8
01-K349-RT-18 K349 Silk Flow RT yes 2800 2070 18 m2 12.39
01-K350-RT-18 K350 Concrete Flow RT yes 2800 2070 18 m2 12.76
. 01-K353-RT-18 K353 Charcoal Flow RT yes 2800 2070 18 m2 12.39
. 01-K359-PW-18 K359 Brandy Castello Oak PW yes 2800 2070 18 m2 12.73
. 01-B0729-BS-18 B0729 Walnut BS yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.37
. 01-K523-PE-16 K523 Platinium Disk PE yes 2800 2070 16 m2 12.04
. 01-K523-PE-18 K523 Platinium Disk PE yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.18
mﬂu 01-K535-RW-18 K535 Gold Baroque Oak RWK yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.2
m 01-K538-PN-18 K538 Dovetail Arosa PN yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.18
01-K512-SU-18 K512 Native Pink Su nav 2800 2070 18 m2 11.18
. 01-K521-SU-18 K521 Smoke Green Ssu nav 2800 2070 18 m2 10.86
“ 01-K529-HU-18 K529 Gold Hudson Oak HU yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.8
H\%’: ﬂ 01-K531-AD-18 K531 Stone Arvadonna Chestnut AD yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.8

01-K533-AD-18 K533 Mink Arvadonna Chestnut AD yes 2800 2070 18 m2 17.75

01-K534-AD-18 K534 Charcoal Arvadonna Chestnut AD yes 2800 2070 18 m2 12.15

01-K539-PN-18 K539 Fossil Arosa PN yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.22

. 01-K537-RW-18 K537 Ristretto Baroque Oak RWK yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.53

01-K540-PN-18 K540 Grey Albus PN yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.22

01-K541-PN-18 K541 Greige Tessea PN yes 2070 2800 18 m2 112
|ESESEREY o1-«s543-5n-18 K543 Sand Barbera Oak SN yes 2800 2070 18 m2 5.8
. 01-K546-RW-18 K546 Caramel Franklin Walnut RWK yes 2800 2070 18 m2 12.15
. 01-K547-RW-18 K547 Tobacco Franklin Walnut RWK yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.53
. 01-K548-RW-18 K548 Smoked Kala Ash RWK yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.53
. 01-K097-5U-18 K097 Dusk Blue su nav 2800 2070 18 m2 1324
01-K358-PW-18 K358 Honey Castello Oak PW yes 2800 2070 18 m2 12.73
01-K524-SN-18 K524 Pure Surfside Ash SN yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.38
. 01-B5994-SU-18 B5994 Alby Blue su nav 2800 2070 18 m2 11.18
01-K516-5U-18 K516 Toffee su nav 2800 2070 18 m2 11.53
L”W 01-K525-SN-18 K525 Blonde Surfside Ash SN yes 2800 2070 18 m2 10.54
01-K526-SN-18 K526 Iron Surfside Ash SN yes 2800 2070 18 m2 11.53

01-B5981-BS-18 B5981 Cashmere BS nav 2800 2070 18 m2 5.8

|EBESRIREE o:-365-Pw-18 K365 Coast Evoke Oak PW ves 2800 2070 18 m2 5.8

01-K519-5U-18 K519 Mouse Grey su nav 2800 2070 18 m2 6.96
01-K354-PW-18 K354 Colonial Grange Oak PW yes 2800 2070 18 m2 12.39
[EBESRIRE 0:-88431-5n-18 B8431 Nagano Oak SN ves 2800 2070 18 m2 5.8

Surface structure:

RWK - River Wood; AD - Arvadonna Chestnut; SU - Super Matt; SM - Silk Matt; HU - Hudson Oak; PN - Pluton; SN - Super Natural; PW - Pure Wood; PE - Pearl; RT - Rust; BS - Bureau Structure;

_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Volume discounts: 3-5 sheets - 5%, 6-10 sheets - 10%, 11-29 sheets - 15%, 30 and more sheets - 20%.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
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